
2006 Section 3AA Championships Boys 
Como Park Golf Course  Oct. 26, 2006 
 
PLACE TEAM              POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS        AVG. TIME SPREAD 
  1 Eagan                   76   7  10  12  22  25  42  48  17:40.1  0:43.7 
  2 Henry Sibley            82   1   2  18  27  34  40  59  17:17.5  2:25.7 
  3 St Thomas Academy       87  11  16  17  19  24  26  32  17:46.1  0:33.2 
  4 Cretin-Derham Hall      92   3   9  20  21  39  47  49  17:40.9  1:50.3 
  5 St Paul Central        149   4  29  36  37  43  44  58  18:08.2  1:42.7 
  6 Highland Park          150   6  14  33  46  51  55  77  18:04.9  1:47.1 
  7 Simley                 161  13  28  30  38  52  54  78  18:16.5  1:18.8 
  8 Woodbury               172   8  31  35  45  53  62  66  18:19.9  1:35.6 
  9 Park                   231   5  41  50  67  68  70  71  18:35.8  2:22.3 
 10 Tartan                 288  23  57  64  69  75  79  82  19:06.5  1:54.8 
 11 Como Park              309  15  65  73  76  80  81  83  19:21.9  2:36.6 
 12 South St Paul          363  56  60  72  87  88  89  92  19:54.4  2:13.5 
 13 Harding                367  61  63  74  84  85  86  90  19:47.6  1:38.2 
 14 Humboldt               469  91  93  94  95  96  97  98  25:40.3  4:38.9 
Incomplete Teams: Arlington 
 
1. Eagan 
    7  Mark Sinclair, 11          17:20.7   
   10  Chris Schmitz, 11          17:24.5   
   12  Bobby Vyvyan, 12           17:31.5   
   22  Brent Vyvyan, 12           17:58.9   
   25  Mitch Nass, 10             18:04.4   
   42  Ben Anderson, 12           18:36.9   
   48  Eddie DeMasters, 10        18:42.2   
Total Time = 1:28:20.1     Total Places = 76 
 
2. Henry Sibley 
    1  Jonathan Stublaski, 12     15:59.9   
    2  Nick Saucedo, 12           16:13.1   
   18  Josh Eide, 10              17:44.1   
   27  Scott Vaughn, 11           18:04.4   
   34  Ryan Macey, 12             18:25.6   
   40  Michael Unruh, 9           18:34.5   
   59  Max Morgen, 12             19:01.2   
Total Time = 1:26:27.2     Total Places = 82 
 
3. St Thomas Academy 
   11  Paul Milner, 12            17:30.1   
   16  Mike Farley, 10            17:42.6   
   17  Brian Anderson, 9          17:44.0   
   19  Max Casper, 11             17:50.0   
   24  Doug Gavic, 12             18:03.3   
   26  Charlie Nocker, 11         18:04.4   
   32  Elliott Lesser, 11         18:15.4   
Total Time = 1:28:50.1     Total Places = 87 
 
4. Cretin-Derham Hall 
    3  Danny Docherty, 11         16:40.3   
    9  Adam Wetschka, 12          17:23.8   
   20  Tyler Stevenson, 11        17:51.7   
   21  Justin Caron, 10           17:57.8   
   39  Andrew Leyden, 10          18:30.6   
   47  John McGough, 12           18:41.5   
   49  Ben Tschida, 12            18:42.9   
Total Time = 1:28:24.3     Total Places = 92 
 
5. St Paul Central 
    4  Noah DeLong, 12            16:54.5   
   29  Sam Smith, 10              18:12.1   
   36  Ben Swanson-Hysell, 9      18:28.1   
   37  Tom Coben, 11              18:29.0   
   43  Jon Ryss, 11               18:37.2   
   44  Steve Klutho, 10           18:37.5   
   58  Kelin Dunfee, 10           18:59.2   
Total Time = 1:30:41.0     Total Places = 149 
 
6. Highland Park 
    6  Harry Backlund, 12         16:59.0   
   14  Jeremy Bender, 12          17:37.2   
   33  Rick Dornfeld, 11          18:21.2   
   46  Jack Atmore, 11            18:40.9   
   51  Ben Mayhew, 10             18:46.1   
   55  Aidan Boyle, 11            18:57.4   
   77  Henry Neitz, 10            20:06.1   
Total Time = 1:30:24.5     Total Places = 150 
 

7. Simley 
   13  mitch toborg, 12           17:36.2   
   28  kayse ali, 12              18:05.6   
   30  nathan leonhardt, 10       18:14.7   
   38  chris murphy, 12           18:30.5   
   52  andy smith, 11             18:55.0   
   54  david tacke, 11            18:57.3   
   78  john prokopowicz, 11       20:10.9   
Total Time = 1:31:22.1     Total Places = 161 
 
8. Woodbury 
    8  David Jorgensen, 12        17:21.0   
   31  Marty Joyce, 9             18:15.3   
   35  Colin Meenan, 11           18:27.9   
   45  Evan James, 12             18:38.6   
   53  Billy Salinas, 12          18:56.6   
   62  Christopher Mathews, 12    19:03.5   
   66  Matt Miller, 10            19:12.5   
Total Time = 1:31:39.5     Total Places = 172 
 
9. Park 
    5  Mike Callan, 11            16:58.2   
   41  Joe Snyder, 10             18:36.0   
   50  Steve LaTour, 10           18:44.6   
   67  Derek Glazier, 9           19:19.6   
   68  Justin Titus, 11           19:20.5   
   70  James Talisesky, 10        19:27.3   
   71  Dallas Campbell, 9         19:28.6   
Total Time = 1:32:59.0     Total Places = 231 
 
10. Tartan 
   23  Colin Madsen, 12           18:02.9   
   57  Marty Stecker, 10          18:59.1   
   64  Shannon King Strong, 10    19:05.8   
   69  Ben Roettger, 10           19:26.6   
   75  Mike Lupelow, 11           19:57.7   
   79  Robert Westcott, 12        20:14.9   
   82  Taylor Ohs, 9              20:16.5   
Total Time = 1:35:32.2     Total Places = 288 
 
11. Como Park 
   15  Roberto Caballero, 12      17:39.4   
   65  Andrew Brown, 12           19:10.2   
   73  Evan Vogel, 10             19:38.5   
   76  Ross Anderson, 10          20:05.1   
   80  Brendan Boylan, 10         20:16.0   
   81  Maurice Martinez, 10       20:16.3   
   83  Brian Kusterman, 12        20:20.4   
Total Time = 1:36:49.3     Total Places = 309 
 
12. South St Paul 
   56  Luke Windholz, 11          18:58.7   
   60  Bob Quinn, 11              19:02.0   
   72  Randy Todd, 9              19:31.3   
   87  Josh Hervey, 11            20:47.6   
   88  Eric Schlemmer, 10         21:12.2   
   89  Andrew Sevenich, 7         21:15.3   
   92  Steven Doody, 10           23:25.6   
Total Time = 1:39:31.9     Total Places = 363 
 



13. Harding 
   61  Ajani Durr, 12             19:02.9   
   63  Jonathan Anderson, 11      19:04.7   
   74  James Benjamin, 10         19:42.9   
   84  Steven Holley, 12          20:26.3   
   85  Nicco Montgomery, 11       20:41.1   
   86  Todd Alle, 11              20:47.4   
   90  Rowan Bidwell, 11          21:22.9   
Total Time = 1:38:58.0     Total Places = 367 
 

14. Humboldt 
   91  Nate Johnson, 12           22:47.4   
   93  Alphonso Gordan, 11        25:00.3   
   94  Saul Castillo, 11          25:46.5   
   95  Chong Vang, 10             27:20.6   
   96  Pheng Lee, 10              27:26.3   
   97  Dante Banks, 8             35:37.5   
   98  Calvin Gilkey, 11          40:33.2   
Total Time = 2:08:21.2     Total Places = 469 

        TEAM 
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          
    1     1  Jonathan Stublaski, 12     15:59.9    Henry Sibley          
    2     2  Nick Saucedo, 12           16:13.1    Henry Sibley          
    3     3  Danny Docherty, 11         16:40.3    Cretin-Derham Hall    
    4     4  Noah DeLong, 12            16:54.5    St Paul Central       
    5     5  Mike Callan, 11            16:58.2    Park                  
    6     6  Harry Backlund, 12         16:59.0    Highland Park         
    7     7  Mark Sinclair, 11          17:20.7    Eagan                 
    8     8  David Jorgensen, 12        17:21.0    Woodbury              
    9     9  Adam Wetschka, 12          17:23.8    Cretin-Derham Hall    
   10    10  Chris Schmitz, 11          17:24.5    Eagan                 
   11    11  Paul Milner, 12            17:30.1    St Thomas Academy     
   12    12  Bobby Vyvyan, 12           17:31.5    Eagan                 
   13    13  mitch toborg, 12           17:36.2    Simley                
   14    14  Jeremy Bender, 12          17:37.2    Highland Park         
   15    15  Roberto Caballero, 12      17:39.4    Como Park             
   16    16  Mike Farley, 10            17:42.6    St Thomas Academy     
   17    17  Brian Anderson, 9          17:44.0    St Thomas Academy     
   18    18  Josh Eide, 10              17:44.1    Henry Sibley          
   19    19  Max Casper, 11             17:50.0    St Thomas Academy     
   20    20  Tyler Stevenson, 11        17:51.7    Cretin-Derham Hall    
   21    21  Justin Caron, 10           17:57.8    Cretin-Derham Hall    
   22    22  Brent Vyvyan, 12           17:58.9    Eagan                 
   23    23  Colin Madsen, 12           18:02.9    Tartan                
   24    24  Doug Gavic, 12             18:03.3    St Thomas Academy     
   25    25  Mitch Nass, 10             18:04.4    Eagan                 
   26    26  Charlie Nocker, 11         18:04.4    St Thomas Academy     
   27    27  Scott Vaughn, 11           18:04.4    Henry Sibley          
   28    28  kayse ali, 12              18:05.6    Simley                
   29    29  Sam Smith, 10              18:12.1    St Paul Central       
   30    30  nathan leonhardt, 10       18:14.7    Simley                
   31    31  Marty Joyce, 9             18:15.3    Woodbury              
   32    32  Elliott Lesser, 11         18:15.4    St Thomas Academy     
   33    33  Rick Dornfeld, 11          18:21.2    Highland Park         
   34    34  Ryan Macey, 12             18:25.6    Henry Sibley          
   35    35  Colin Meenan, 11           18:27.9    Woodbury              
   36    36  Ben Swanson-Hysell, 9      18:28.1    St Paul Central       
   37    37  Tom Coben, 11              18:29.0    St Paul Central       
   38    38  chris murphy, 12           18:30.5    Simley                
   39    39  Andrew Leyden, 10          18:30.6    Cretin-Derham Hall    
   40        Abdurahman Hassen, 10      18:31.4    Arlington             
   41    40  Michael Unruh, 9           18:34.5    Henry Sibley          
   42    41  Joe Snyder, 10             18:36.0    Park                  
   43    42  Ben Anderson, 12           18:36.9    Eagan                 
   44    43  Jon Ryss, 11               18:37.2    St Paul Central       
   45    44  Steve Klutho, 10           18:37.5    St Paul Central       
   46    45  Evan James, 12             18:38.6    Woodbury              
   47    46  Jack Atmore, 11            18:40.9    Highland Park         
   48    47  John McGough, 12           18:41.5    Cretin-Derham Hall    
   49    48  Eddie DeMasters, 10        18:42.2    Eagan                 
   50    49  Ben Tschida, 12            18:42.9    Cretin-Derham Hall    
   51    50  Steve LaTour, 10           18:44.6    Park                  
   52    51  Ben Mayhew, 10             18:46.1    Highland Park         
   53    52  andy smith, 11             18:55.0    Simley                
   54    53  Billy Salinas, 12          18:56.6    Woodbury              
   55    54  david tacke, 11            18:57.3    Simley                
   56    55  Aidan Boyle, 11            18:57.4    Highland Park         
   57    56  Luke Windholz, 11          18:58.7    South St Paul         
   58    57  Marty Stecker, 10          18:59.1    Tartan                
   59    58  Kelin Dunfee, 10           18:59.2    St Paul Central       
   60    59  Max Morgen, 12             19:01.2    Henry Sibley          
   61    60  Bob Quinn, 11              19:02.0    South St Paul         
   62    61  Ajani Durr, 12             19:02.9    Harding               
   63    62  Christopher Mathews, 12    19:03.5    Woodbury              
   64    63  Jonathan Anderson, 11      19:04.7    Harding               
   65    64  Shannon King Strong, 10    19:05.8    Tartan                
   66    65  Andrew Brown, 12           19:10.2    Como Park             
   67    66  Matt Miller, 10            19:12.5    Woodbury              
   68    67  Derek Glazier, 9           19:19.6    Park                  
   69    68  Justin Titus, 11           19:20.5    Park                  



   70    69  Ben Roettger, 10           19:26.6    Tartan                
   71    70  James Talisesky, 10        19:27.3    Park                  
   72    71  Dallas Campbell, 9         19:28.6    Park                  
   73    72  Randy Todd, 9              19:31.3    South St Paul         
   74    73  Evan Vogel, 10             19:38.5    Como Park             
   75    74  James Benjamin, 10         19:42.9    Harding               
   76        Geshe Hassen, 12           19:51.5    Arlington             
   77    75  Mike Lupelow, 11           19:57.7    Tartan                
   78    76  Ross Anderson, 10          20:05.1    Como Park             
   79    77  Henry Neitz, 10            20:06.1    Highland Park         
   80    78  john prokopowicz, 11       20:10.9    Simley                
   81    79  Robert Westcott, 12        20:14.9    Tartan                
   82    80  Brendan Boylan, 10         20:16.0    Como Park             
   83    81  Maurice Martinez, 10       20:16.3    Como Park             
   84    82  Taylor Ohs, 9              20:16.5    Tartan                
   85    83  Brian Kusterman, 12        20:20.4    Como Park             
   86    84  Steven Holley, 12          20:26.3    Harding               
   87        Micahiel Nicholson, 11     20:37.7    Arlington             
   88    85  Nicco Montgomery, 11       20:41.1    Harding               
   89    86  Todd Alle, 11              20:47.4    Harding               
   90    87  Josh Hervey, 11            20:47.6    South St Paul         
   91    88  Eric Schlemmer, 10         21:12.2    South St Paul         
   92    89  Andrew Sevenich, 7         21:15.3    South St Paul         
   93    90  Rowan Bidwell, 11          21:22.9    Harding               
   94    91  Nate Johnson, 12           22:47.4    Humboldt              
   95    92  Steven Doody, 10           23:25.6    South St Paul         
   96        Tyler Clemens, 8           24:28.8    South St Paul         
   97    93  Alphonso Gordan, 11        25:00.3    Humboldt              
   98    94  Saul Castillo, 11          25:46.5    Humboldt              
   99    95  Chong Vang, 10             27:20.6    Humboldt              
  100    96  Pheng Lee, 10              27:26.3    Humboldt              
  101    97  Dante Banks, 8             35:37.5    Humboldt              
  102    98  Calvin Gilkey, 11          40:33.2    Humboldt 
 


